Device Features BlueCore5™-Multimedia ROM
■ Fully Qualified Bluetooth v2.1 + EDR specification
System
■ Best-in-class Bluetooth Radio with +8dBm
Transmit Power and -90dBm Receive Sensitivity
■ 64MIPS Kalimba DSP Co-processor
■ 16-bit Internal Stereo CODEC - 95dB SNR for
DAC

  Product Technical O
verview
2 Ordering Information
Interface Version
Package
Order Number
Type Size Shipment
Method
UART QFN 68 Lead
(Pb free)
8 x 8 x 0.9mm,
0.4mm pitch Tape and reel BC57F687A04-IQF-E4(a)
UART and USB TFBGA 120 Ball
(Pb free)
7 x 7 x 1mm,
0.5mm pitch Tape and reel BC57F687A04-ITN-E4(a)
(a) Until BC57F687A04 reaches Productionstatus, order numbers for engineering samples apply. This is BC57F687A02-ES-IQB-E for the QFN
package and BC57F687A02-ES-ITB-E for the TFBGA package. There is no minimum order quantity for engineering samples.
Note:
At Production status Minimum Order Quantity is 2kpcs taped and reeled.
To contact a CSR representative, email sales@csr.com or go to www.csr.com
Document History